14:00

16:00

18:00

19:00

21:00

NIKLAAS ARANGIES

OWEN HENDERSON

Arrival & Settle In
Opening, introductions and group activity
Dinner

Chairperson Niklaas Arangies facilitates: creative worship

Coffee, bonfire and informal conversations
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05:30
07:00
08:00

09:00

11:00
11:30
13:00
14:00
15:30

16:00

18:00
19:00

19:30

20:00
21:00

DR ANNA WHITEHOUSE

JILL ADAMS
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OWEN & SALOME HENDERSON

Volunatary prayer on the mountain

EMMA ROOS

Voluntary prayer in the bush
Breakfast

Chairperson Niklaas Arangies facilitates small group discussions on:
Jesus our rock: Be real - Reflection on your life

Refreshments

Speaker Dr Anna Whitehouse presents on: Eco care
Lunch

Speaker Emma Roos on: Differently abled inclusion
Refreshments

Panel discussion facilitated by Mr Owen Henderson on: Ministry vs
Business - How to do both

Dinner table discussions on previous session
Annual General Meeting

Intern presentations on: What camp looks like with Gen-Z &
Gen-Alpha

Praise & worship & devotion

Coffee, bonfire and informal conversation
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- SEDIBA KWELE TEAM

06:15

07:00

08:30

09:00

10:30

11:30

13:00

14:30

15:30

17:00

18:30

21:00
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NICK SHAW DR PIETER SNYMAN

Coffee & rusks
Depart to Sediba Kwele - devotion on the trip

Arrival and site introduction

Speaker Lourens Vorster and team on: Hospitality - Hebrews 13:2

Brunch & Bidfood show

Speaker Nick Shaw on: Safety awareness - hospitality, camp and
activities

Speaker Dr Pieter Snyman on: Creative new activities - Games in a
box

Refreshments

Speaker Dr Pieter Snyman on: Real facilitation

Game drive, zipline and walk

Dinner

Return to Extreme Life & worship on the trip
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07:00

08:00

09:00

10:30

13:00

14:00

CONFERENCE

| THURSDAY: 23 MAY 2024

Voluntary prayer on the mountain

Breakfast

Speaker Niklaas Arangies on: Real relationship
Certificates, closing & departure

Lunch: Course participants

Course: The Art of Facilitating Adventurous Experiential Learning
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be real with favily
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Extreme Life Outdoor Learning Centre

Sediba Kwele

VCSV | UCSA

est. 1896

Verander Lewens Transforming Lives

Empower Church

Garth Hawyes - Impala Bows
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Adventune Camp
Technidraw
Bidfood
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Executive members: Niklaas Arangies;
Gert de Bruin; Owen Henderson;

Vyan Easom; Pieter and Janine Snyman and T D w E Ra

Anna Whitehouse

Bid

BOWS

Chrisian Supply Chair (’ IMPALA



NIKLAAS & ISABEL ARANGIES




DEVOTION

JILL ADAMS




CONFERENCE

Psalm 62

God Our Rock

EMMA ROOS




God Our Rock [l Psaim 62

CONFERENCE

" DR. ANNA WHITEHOUSE




OWEN & SALOME HENDERSON




SPEAKER

CONFERENCE

LOURENS VORSTER
AND SEDIBA KWELE
TEAM
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SPEAKER

DR. PIETER SNYMAN




